
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.

26

40

43

21

27

31

6

32

22

90

25

17

07

60

11

14

99

76

68

Name

Charles-Andre BILODEAU

Mathieu AUDETTE

Jacques GRAVEL

Yves BEDARD

Etienne BORGEAT

Martin HAMEL

Steven LAPORTE

Pascal BASTIEN

Bobby HAMEL

Nigel HERON

Vincent LORTIE

Étienne Chabot

Emmanuel BOIVIN-MOREA

Manuel BASTIEN

Gilbert TOMARO

Stéphane TRAHAN

Marc-André RIVEST

BABU

Stephane CARRIER

Class
TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

TOURING

Hometown

MONTREAL
LONGUEUIL
KIRKLAND
MONTREAL
MONTREAL

LAVAL
PINTENDRE
MONTREAL

LAVAL

VERDUN
VALLEYFIELD

Nat/St

QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

QC
QC
QC

QC

QC
QC

Laps

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
22
22
18
10

8
0

Total Tm

25:43.952

25:44.892

26:02.576

26:03.721

26:07.124

26:07.761

26:19.353

26:42.520

25:58.424

25:59.144

26:22.269

26:24.421

26:39.981

26:30.263

26:39.649

19:00.223

11:32.673

8:50.442

13.914

Diff

-
+0.940

+18.624
+19.769
+23.172
+23.809
+35.401
+58.568

1 Lap
+0.720

+23.845
+25.997
+41.557

3 Laps
+9.386
7 Laps

15 Laps
17 Laps
25 Laps

Best Tm

1:01.089

1:00.751

1:01.799

1:01.717

1:01.775

1:01.749

1:02.331

1:03.309

1:02.686

1:03.643

1:04.269

1:04.006

1:05.211

1:07.652

1:09.208

1:02.420

1:07.267

1:03.171

-.---

In Lap

7
24
20
19
12
24

7
15

7
7

10
16
11

6
11

5
8
3
0

Sorted on LapsGrand prix de St-Eustache I

Touring Hankook

Course (25 Tours - 30 Min.)

Race (30:00:00 and 25 Laps)

Circuit Routier St-Eustache 1.700 Km

4/29/2006 02:15 PM

Printed: 4/29/2006 4:00:30 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Daniel Deschamps

Autodrome St-Eustache, QC.

www.stat-timing.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+0.940

Avg. Speed

99.096

Best Lap Tm

1:00.751

Best Spd

100.739

Best Lap by

[40] Mathieu AUDETTE
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